
MATCH 532 —— MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

VICE ADMIRAL MUSTIN TROPHY PLAQUE, A
SILVER TONE MUSTIN MEDALLION and $50

5020Match Winner GILL, ROBERT C
VISALIA, CA   -  USA  

HM 200  -  12
Shootoff 100  -  8

Special Award Winners

High Service Rifle SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES
LAGRANGEVILLE, NY   -  USA  

5369 A BRONZE MUSTIN MEDALLIONEX 196  -  8

High Palma Rifle GILL, ROBERT C
VISALIA, CA   -  USA  

5020 See Match WinnerHM 200  -  12

High Any Rifle WHIDDEN, JOHN L
NASHVILLE, GA   -  USA  

5399 A BRONZE MUSTIN MEDALLIONHM 200  -  15

High Senior TUBB, DAVID  
CANADIAN, TX   -  USA  

5284 NRA PLAQUEHM 200  -  9

High Grand Senior RHYNARD, JON  
HAUGHTON, LA   -  USA  

5061 NRA PLAQUEHM 198  -  6

High Junior FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
LINCOLNTON, NC   -  USA  

5005 NRA PLAQUEHM 196  -  6

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
4 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5399 -  WHIDDEN, JOHN L 200  -  15 Commemorative CoinHM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5359 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  199  -  9 Commemorative CoinMA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 5369 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES 196  -  8 Commemorative CoinEX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5138 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M 174  -  2 Commemorative CoinSS

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1172018 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 73 - Entries
1. 5399 -  WHIDDEN, JOHN L200  -  15HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

2. 5516 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R200  -  13HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

3. 5020 -  GILL, ROBERT C200  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

4. 5505 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN  200  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

5. 2721 -  UPDIKE, JOHN  200  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

6. 5284 -  TUBB, DAVID  200  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

7. 5596 -  LITTLE, JACK  199  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

8. 5341 -  HUDSON, GARY A198  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

9. 5728 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  198  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

10. 5061 -  RHYNARD, JON  198  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

11. 5073 -  LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

12. 5041 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  197  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

13. 5381 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A197  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

14. 5418 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  197  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

15. 5362 -  REEVE, KENT R196  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

16. 5517 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F196  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET

17. 5218 -  ILIFF, JERRY L196  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

18. 5018 -  STONE, DANIEL J196  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

19. 5327 -  LA BERGE, PETER A196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

20. 5444 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J196  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, GS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 532 —— MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 73 - Entries
21. 5005 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

22. 5432 -  RETTMER, LUKE  196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

23. 5055 -  PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN  196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

24. 5366 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A195  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

25. 5297 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B195  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

26. 5445 -  MCGEE, STEVE  195  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

27. 5695 -  COLYER, THOMAS  195  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

28. 5180 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C195  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

29. 5632 -  HOWELL, JON L195  -  3HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

30. 5137 -  GEORGE, JUSTIN G194  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

31. 5213 -  KEFFER, JEREMY A194  -  8HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

32. 5560 -  AGNE, SHAWN B194  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

33. 5724 -  YOUNG, JAMES P194  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET

34. 2725 -  KUBIC, MATT  194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

35. 5419 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  194  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W

36. 5778 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

37. 5003 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

38. 5660 -  HARLESS, JOSHUA K193  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

39. 5013 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

40. 5593 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  193  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

41. 5420 -  ROWE, CHARLES J193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

42. 5523 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

43. 5308 -  LADD, J D192  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

44. 5257 -  HAYES, RANDY  192  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

45. 5696 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A192  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

46. 5283 -  PIKE, RANDY  192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, VET

47. 5518 -  GUERCIO, T A192  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

48. 5164 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

49. 5429 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R192  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

50. 5594 -  NEWKIRK, BRIAN  191  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

51. 5490 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  191  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

52. 5001 -  JONES, LAMAR  191  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

53. 5035 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  191  -  3HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

54. 5050 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R191  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

55. 5557 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M190  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET

56. 5443 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J189  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET

57. 5616 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET

58. 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C189  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

59. 5045 -  ROBERTS, YVONNE R189  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, VET

60. 5520 -  SHELL, CORBIN  188  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

61. 5717 -  SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES188  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

62. 5496 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES188  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

63. 5154 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  187  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

64. 5291 -  SPARKS, LARRY  187  -  1HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

65. 5573 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  186  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

66. 5548 -  ERWIN, LUCAS T185  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

67. 2676 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G183  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

68. 5117 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A180  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

69. 5070 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A180  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S, VET

70. 2715 -  OROURKE, WILLIAM163HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

71. 5745 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G162  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

72. 5737 -  HUSKINS, D E151  -  4HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

73. 5000 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  27  -  1HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

  MASTER 25 - Entries
1. 5359 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  199  -  9MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

2. 5773 -  SHOMBER, KENT  198  -  10MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3. 2657 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL198  -  8MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

4. 5782 -  MEADE, BILL  196  -  6MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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MATCH 532 —— MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)1. 5399 -  WHIDDEN, JOHN L200  -  15HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)2. 5516 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R200  -  13HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)3. 5020 -  GILL, ROBERT C200  -  12HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)4. 5505 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN  200  -  10HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)5. 2721 -  UPDIKE, JOHN  200  -  9HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S6. 5284 -  TUBB, DAVID  200  -  9HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)7. 5359 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  199  -  9MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)8. 5596 -  LITTLE, JACK  199  -  9HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)9. 5773 -  SHOMBER, KENT  198  -  10MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET10. 2657 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL198  -  8MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)11. 5341 -  HUDSON, GARY A198  -  7HM

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER 25 - Entries
5. 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D195  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)VET

6. 5019 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J193  -  5MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

7. 5723 -  VICTORY, RANDALL M193  -  4MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

8. 5233 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  192  -  6MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET

9. 5779 -  EVICIA, FRANK V192  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET

10. 5722 -  SNODGRASS, TOM  191  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

11. 5126 -  KRAFFT, WALT  191  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

12. 5754 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN D, USA   RES190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13. 5022 -  RORTVEDT, STEVEN  189  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

14. 5769 -  BOHLMAN, CURTIS  188  -  4MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET

15. 5681 -  COL  WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G187  -  1MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

16. 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G184  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

17. 5412 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  183  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

18. 5471 -  EZELL, KATHRYN G182  -  3MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J

19. 5034 -  DOLL, KENNETH R182  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

20. 5715 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES181  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

21. 5610 -  COL  TREHARNE, J R, USA   N/G181  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

22. 5465 -  MCCUTCHEON, ANDREW R179  -  2MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

23. 5002 -  SILOS, WILLIAM  174  -  1MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

24. 5532 -  AGLE, EDWIN G166  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

25. 5731 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G156MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  EXPERT 14 - Entries
1. 5369 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES196  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 5739 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES193  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 5358 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES187  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G186  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 5716 -  SCOTT, NATHAN D182  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 5021 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  176  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, VET

7. 5248 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  176  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S

8. 5638 -  HEADRICK, TOM  173  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

9. 2655 -  ORILLE, JIM  169  -  2EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

10. 5177 -  SCHEER, TODD J168  -  3EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

11. 5097 -  SINGLETON, EARL  165  -  4EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

12. 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G165  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13. 5730 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA   N/G120  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

14. 5611 -  POWERS, JOHN D101EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 5 - Entries
1. 5138 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M174  -  2SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J

2. 5595 -  THRELKELD, WILLIAM  171  -  2SS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

3. 5178 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J169  -  1SS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

4. 5223 -  HAGEN, RONALD D163  -  3MK Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

5. 5648 -  DALEY, SEAN  89SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
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MATCH 532 —— MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)12. 5728 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  198  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET13. 5061 -  RHYNARD, JON  198  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)14. 5073 -  LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J198  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S15. 5041 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  197  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S16. 5381 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A197  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)17. 5418 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  197  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S18. 5362 -  REEVE, KENT R196  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)19. 5369 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES196  -  8EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET20. 5517 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F196  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)21. 5218 -  ILIFF, JERRY L196  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS22. 5018 -  STONE, DANIEL J196  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S23. 5327 -  LA BERGE, PETER A196  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, GS24. 5444 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J196  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J25. 5005 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M196  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)26. 5782 -  MEADE, BILL  196  -  6MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J27. 5432 -  RETTMER, LUKE  196  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)28. 5055 -  PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN  196  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS29. 5366 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A195  -  10HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)30. 5297 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B195  -  9HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET31. 5445 -  MCGEE, STEVE  195  -  9HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)32. 5695 -  COLYER, THOMAS  195  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S33. 5180 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C195  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S34. 5632 -  HOWELL, JON L195  -  3HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)VET35. 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D195  -  3MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J36. 5137 -  GEORGE, JUSTIN G194  -  8HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)37. 5213 -  KEFFER, JEREMY A194  -  8HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)38. 5560 -  AGNE, SHAWN B194  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET39. 5724 -  YOUNG, JAMES P194  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)40. 2725 -  KUBIC, MATT  194  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W41. 5419 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  194  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)42. 5778 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG194  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)43. 5003 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M194  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)44. 5660 -  HARLESS, JOSHUA K193  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)45. 5013 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M193  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)46. 5019 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J193  -  5MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S47. 5593 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  193  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)48. 5739 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES193  -  5EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)49. 5420 -  ROWE, CHARLES J193  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)50. 5523 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D193  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET51. 5723 -  VICTORY, RANDALL M193  -  4MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S52. 5308 -  LADD, J D192  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S53. 5257 -  HAYES, RANDY  192  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET54. 5233 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  192  -  6MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S55. 5696 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A192  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET56. 5779 -  EVICIA, FRANK V192  -  5MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, VET57. 5283 -  PIKE, RANDY  192  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)58. 5518 -  GUERCIO, T A192  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S59. 5164 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A192  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S60. 5429 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R192  -  3HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)61. 5722 -  SNODGRASS, TOM  191  -  7MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S62. 5594 -  NEWKIRK, BRIAN  191  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS63. 5490 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  191  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S64. 5001 -  JONES, LAMAR  191  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S65. 5126 -  KRAFFT, WALT  191  -  5MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)66. 5035 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  191  -  3HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)67. 5050 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R191  -  3HM
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MATCH 532 —— MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)68. 5754 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN D, USA   RES190  -  6MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET69. 5557 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M190  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET70. 5443 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J189  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)71. 5022 -  RORTVEDT, STEVEN  189  -  7MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS, VET72. 5616 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S189  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S73. 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C189  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, VET74. 5045 -  ROBERTS, YVONNE R189  -  3HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)75. 5520 -  SHELL, CORBIN  188  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)76. 5717 -  SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES188  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)VET77. 5769 -  BOHLMAN, CURTIS  188  -  4MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)78. 5496 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES188  -  3HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET79. 5154 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  187  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)80. 5358 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES187  -  2EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S81. 5291 -  SPARKS, LARRY  187  -  1HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)82. 5681 -  COL  WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G187  -  1MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S83. 5573 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  186  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)84. 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G186  -  5EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)85. 5548 -  ERWIN, LUCAS T185  -  2HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)86. 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G184  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)87. 2676 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G183  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS88. 5412 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  183  -  4MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)W, J89. 5471 -  EZELL, KATHRYN G182  -  3MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)90. 5716 -  SCOTT, NATHAN D182  -  3EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS91. 5034 -  DOLL, KENNETH R182  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)92. 5715 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES181  -  4MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)93. 5610 -  COL  TREHARNE, J R, USA   N/G181  -  2MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS94. 5117 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A180  -  2HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S, VET95. 5070 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A180  -  2HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)96. 5465 -  MCCUTCHEON, ANDREW R179  -  2MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S, VET97. 5021 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  176  -  2EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)S98. 5248 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  176  -  1EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J99. 5138 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M174  -  2SS

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)J100. 5002 -  SILOS, WILLIAM  174  -  1MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)101. 5638 -  HEADRICK, TOM  173  -  3EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)102. 5595 -  THRELKELD, WILLIAM  171  -  2SS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET103. 2655 -  ORILLE, JIM  169  -  2EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS104. 5178 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J169  -  1SS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)105. 5177 -  SCHEER, TODD J168  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS106. 5532 -  AGLE, EDWIN G166  -  2MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS107. 5097 -  SINGLETON, EARL  165  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)108. 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G165  -  3EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET109. 5223 -  HAGEN, RONALD D163  -  3MK

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)110. 2715 -  OROURKE, WILLIAM163HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)111. 5745 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G162  -  2HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)112. 5731 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G156MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET113. 5737 -  HUSKINS, D E151  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)114. 5730 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA   N/G120  -  1EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)GS115. 5611 -  POWERS, JOHN D101EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)116. 5648 -  DALEY, SEAN  89SS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS117. 5000 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  27  -  1HM
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